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Italian Latin Show - 08/11 Classe: A - Duo 1 600148368 VALERII NICOLÒ 600148369 BERNARDINI LUDOVICA THE BEST DANCE

2 600054271 COJOC DUMITRITA MIRUNA 600114816 CATALANO ILARIA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA

Italian Latin Show - 08/11 Classe: A - Solo 1 600054271 COJOC DUMITRITA MIRUNA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA
2 600001153 MORIGI MICHELA IMPONENTE DANZA
3 600054275 STELLA GAIA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA
4 600196719 MENICHINI EVA FLAMINIA STREET DANCE

Italian Latin Show - 08/11 Classe: B - Duo A 1 600032572 COZZOLINO GIULIA 600032573 COZZOLINO ALICE DANCE FLOOR
2 220389684 SPEDICATO RACHEL 600078129 DRAGO AURORA OLIMPIA
3 220386883 GIACCHINO ALICE 600152464 SACRESTANO GIULIA TONY ROSE
4 600114827 PERGOLA AURORA 600128543 EPURE DENISA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA
5 220379523 VILLATA SARA 600083650 RAVANETTI VALENTINA IMPONENTE DANZA
6 600130288 LAFAUCI ALESSIA 600156831 MASSARO FEDERICA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL
7 600110317 PATRONE VITTORIO 600201866 MURAGLIA GAIA THE BEST DANCE
8 600098002 TOMASSO FRANCESCO 600024515 MOFFA MANUELA DANCING ART MOLISE
9 600110596 TESTA NANCY MARIA PIA 600111941 ROMANO CHIARA ANNALISA DANZE

10 600104554 SANTI ELISA 600104565 SAVRIE' VALENTINA ASD TEAM DIABLO

Italian Latin Show - 08/11 Classe: B - Solo A 1 600161276 CRESCI LOUISE MICHELLE THE BEST DANCE
2 600129128 COCCO FEDERICA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO
3 600104436 SIMBULA GAIA ASD DANCING CLUB & FITNESS
4 600215767 MUSU VERONICA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
5 600078179 DE SANTIS GIADA DASTE DANCE
6 600148367 BORGHI JESSICA THE BEST DANCE
7 600152464 SACRESTANO GIULIA TONY ROSE
8 600161198 GOTTERO REBECCA A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS
9 600109043 PACIFICO FRANCESCA TRILLI DANCE ASD

10 600117800 ZAHARIA JULIANA LAURA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
11 600181400 MARINI ETTORE TONY ROSE
12 600050635 NAVARRA GIULIA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
13 600232655 ENRIQUEZ AVILES SHERLA SEMPLICEMENTE DANZA
14 600181399 MANGIAPANE ALEX TONY ROSE
15 600114813 ANDREUCCI GIULIA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA
16 600250572 MULTARI NADIA NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD
16 600239279 DI SILVIO GIULIA JOLLY DANCE

Italian Latin Show - 12/15 Classe: A - Duo 1 220263795 SUARDI GIADA 220334690 MINNUCCI SARA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL
2 600149619 IACOBELLI MARIA 600183402 CRETARO GIULIA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
3 220372368 RUBINO ALICE 600001153 MORIGI MICHELA IMPONENTE DANZA
4 220367382 AMIDANI LUCREZIA 600009995 DE SANTIS ILARIA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA
5 220366951 CRISTOFORI BENEDETTA 220366954 GENNERETTI FEDERICA FLAMINIA STREET DANCE
6 600183769 BRUNDU LAURA 600183770 FENU ANNA MARIA ASD FEDE STYLE DANCE
8 220298781 TORCHIA SARA 220355023 VENEZIANI MARTINA LATIN ROYAL SYSTEM

Italian Latin Show - 12/15 Classe: A - Solo 1 220261777 SERRA SHADE' NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
2 220369673 CELESTRE NATALIA TEAM MELODY
3 220372368 RUBINO ALICE IMPONENTE DANZA
4 220377657 MOSSO GIULIA IMPONENTE DANZA
5 220366954 GENNERETTI FEDERICA FLAMINIA STREET DANCE
6 220306091 ROMANO GAIA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL
7 220334690 MINNUCCI SARA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL



8 600050625 NUCCETELLI VERONICA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
9 600059919 BONONCINI ASIA ASD DANZA AKLAMA'

10 600007446 PAOLILLO DEBORA LATIN ROYAL SYSTEM
11 600050630 VARI ILARIA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
12 220367382 AMIDANI LUCREZIA S.S. LAZIO DANZA SPORTIVA
13 220366951 CRISTOFORI BENEDETTA FLAMINIA STREET DANCE

Italian Latin Show - 12/15 Classe: B - Duo A 1 220374531 CORVI ANJA 600010545 ANTONUZZO EMANUELA SEMPLICEMENTE DANZA
2 600101374 CELLERI LAURA 600101375 BRONZINA ILARIA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA
3 600174338 CARUSO MASSIMILIANO 600088624 CAPPELLO SARAH TEAM MELODY
4 600120438 SIRONI MARTINA 600120439 SPELTA GIULIA LATIN ROYAL SYSTEM
5 600087085 DI TOMMASO GIOELE 220325009 SPINA ARIANNA DANCING ART MOLISE
6 220318556 MASIA JESSICA 220342420 GIACCONI ALESSANDRA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL
7 600033027 PICCITTO ELIA 600033028 SPADARO FEDERIKA TEAM MELODY
8 600032069 TOLU SARAH 600076399 CHESSA GIORGIA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
9 600064665 LUPARELLO ALICE 600064672 STELLINI MANUELA LATIN ROYAL SYSTEM

10 600050624 IANNUCCI SARA 600050626 PIZZUTI GIULIA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
11 600057381 BERNARDI ELENA 600057383 D'IMPORZANO ALESSIA RACCONTO LATINO
12 220342417 CALVIA CLAUDIA 220342436 MAZZELLA ROSSELLA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
13 220248792 DI STASI MICHELE 220307053 ROMANO CELINE DANCING ART MOLISE
14 220331322 SCALAS ILARIA 600160075 CARBONI ALICE A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
15 600104437 CONEMI GIANLUCA 600142588 PANI ANNAMARIA ASD DANCING CLUB & FITNESS
15 600142581 MANCA THOMAS 600104436 SIMBULA GAIA ASD DANCING CLUB & FITNESS

Italian Latin Show - 12/15 Classe: B - Solo A 1 600114226 SANNA MARCO GABRIELE DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE
2 600160071 MAMELI MAURA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
3 600212381 MILIDDI MARTINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
4 220361926 MELI ELISA TOP DANCE FREEDOM
5 600125763 PORRETTA GIULIA DASTE DANCE
6 220261813 PERRONE MIRIANA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL
7 220343871 MUSU ELEONORA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO
8 600067288 SCHIAVONE GIORGIA ALICE A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS
9 220314258 DIANA ALICE CENTO PER CENTO DANZA

10 600201869 FRANCESCHINI LARA THE BEST DANCE
11 600120436 ROSSELLI CARLOTTA ROSA LATIN ROYAL SYSTEM
12 220324141 PUDDU NASTIA DANCE FLOOR
13 220375756 OLLA ELEONORA A.S.D. NEW DANCING STARS
14 600050624 IANNUCCI SARA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
15 600034549 PULINA CHIARA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE
16 600147703 LOCCI CARLOTTA DANCE AND FITNESS
17 600053603 MORETTI GAIA TRILLI DANCE ASD
18 600103616 TURRI ELEONORA DASTE DANCE
19 600142588 PANI ANNAMARIA ASD DANCING CLUB & FITNESS
20 600099134 SPANO DENISE NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
21 220342420 GIACCONI ALESSANDRA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL
22 600035796 VITALE SARA OLIMPIA
23 600050626 PIZZUTI GIULIA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
24 600142581 MANCA THOMAS ASD DANCING CLUB & FITNESS
25 600090485 PERILLO MARIAELENA NEW PERLA DEL DRAGO
26 220342488 MOI FRANCESCA A.S.D. NEW DANCING STARS
27 600161272 BERTORNATI ALESSIA THE BEST DANCE
28 600101369 GALLINA SARA GIOVANNA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA
29 600104437 CONEMI GIANLUCA ASD DANCING CLUB & FITNESS
30 600032069 TOLU SARAH NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA



31 220411058 CASU MICHELA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
32 220331322 SCALAS ILARIA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
33 220342417 CALVIA CLAUDIA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
34 600076399 CHESSA GIORGIA NUMERO UNO SARDEGNA
35 600200179 SCAPAZZONI ELENA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA
36 220318556 MASIA JESSICA ALVYN DANCE SCHOOL
37 600131964 LENTINI ARIANNA TONY ROSE
38 220367928 ROTELLI CLARISSA TONY ROSE
39 220401972 PAPAGNI MARTA ROYAL DANCE LIGURIA
40 600172569 SPINAZZOLA FRANCESCA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER

Italian Latin Show - 16/OL Classe: A - Duo 1 600114225 ZARRA ANTONIO 220378034 DIANA CLARA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE
2 220271134 TOLOMEO MATTEO 203171365 CAMBIAGHI ELIANA DANCE DANCE DANCE
3 215163145 AMATUCCI FRANCESCO 215170495 CIONGOLI CARMELA A.S.D. DIRTY DANCING SCHOOL AGROPOLI
4 220332309 BERZOLLA NICCOLO' 220332311 RANDELLI NICOLE THE BEST DANCE
5 220320151 PODDIGHE SELENE 220324167 MADEDDU VALERIA DANCE FLOOR
6 220298153 CIUCANI FEDERICA 220334693 ARMETTA MARA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL
7 220342536 CARATI GIULIA 220400374 POLUZZI MATILDE ASD TEAM DIABLO
8 600050617 TEDESCHI LUCREZIA 600050625 NUCCETELLI VERONICA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
9 220316850 RUIU FEDERICA 600060687 NUVOLI ELEONORA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE

10 220317498 BASILE SAMUELE 220356602 AGOSTA ELISA TEAM MELODY
11 220335222 CONSOLANTE SIMONE 600011033 FILIPPINI DESIREE' ASD TEAM DIABLO
12 220327219 ROMANO CORINNE 600017444 GRANDI ERIKA COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

Italian Latin Show - 16/OL Classe: A - Solo 1 600073523 MULLIRI VERONICA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO
2 600092286 RASO MARIA SELENE ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
3 220271134 TOLOMEO MATTEO DANCE DANCE DANCE
4 220370816 MBELO MBULA ARSENIO SHALL WE DANCE
5 220324167 MADEDDU VALERIA DANCE FLOOR
6 600050617 TEDESCHI LUCREZIA A.S.D. DI VERONICA STUDIO DANZA
7 600085830 ZAVAGLIA GIADA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
8 220320151 PODDIGHE SELENE DANCE FLOOR
9 220169259 PIGA GAIA DANCE AND FITNESS

10 220356602 AGOSTA ELISA TEAM MELODY
11 220378034 DIANA CLARA DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE
12 220383649 MADEDDU GABRIELLA DANCE FLOOR
13 209137041 FERRARI CHIARA ASD NEW DANCE MANIA
14 600059927 FORTE FRANCESCO ASD DANZA AKLAMA'
15 220354481 PASTORINO FLAVIA MAGIK DANCING
16 600011033 FILIPPINI DESIREE' ASD TEAM DIABLO
17 600247615 BELLUSSI ANNA DANCE DANCE DANCE
18 220220001 GALAN MAGGIE COLIBRI' DANCE SSDARL

Italian Latin Show - 16/OL Classe: B - Duo A 1 600032748 AMENDOLA VINCENZO 220285565 DATTILO VIVIANA N.A.D.D. ACADEMY
2 600053611 LOSCHIAVO CHIARA 600053627 BEA JESSICA TRILLI DANCE ASD
3 220344635 MONTALTO ELIDE 600032911 PETRONIO MARIA GRAZIA TEN DANCE SICILIA
4 220354414 FORNARI ENZO 220280212 SAPORITO MARIACHIARA DANCING ART MOLISE
5 220372355 FARACI GIORGIA 600174523 CALCAGNO ANTONIETTA IMPONENTE DANZA
6 220201150 SPORTIELLO GIULIA 220309976 RUSSO ERIKA A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS
7 220337756 SFERRAZZA ALESSANDRA 600027927 VASINI ROBERTA RICCIOTTI DANCE SCHOOL
8 600160071 MAMELI MAURA 600160074 SEU SABRINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
9 220321377 ALECCI GIANCARLO 220272608 FIORILLA SOFIA COME DANCING

10 600218260 TESTA DESIRE'E 600240541 PASTORINO LUCREZIA LATIN STUDIO
11 600160072 GARAU ELEONORA 600212381 MILIDDI MARTINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE



12 220392422 FRIZZARIN RICCARDO 220257189 BIASIO NICOLE SANDY'S CLUB

Italian Latin Show - 16/OL Classe: B - Solo A 1 220326403 LA SCALA DEBORA IL GABBIANO
2 220236926 MATTACCHIONI CHIARA POLISP. MILLENIUM SPORTING CENTER
3 600060684 MANCA ALESSANDRO DANCE STUDIO PLOAGHE
4 220314305 DIANA DENISE CENTO PER CENTO DANZA
5 600160074 SEU SABRINA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
6 220181868 RICCARDI ANGELICA NEW DANCE A.L.B.A.
7 600222639 PALMAS ELEONORA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
8 600011593 FOIS LUCIA DANCE FLOOR
9 600117789 ZAHARIA ROXANA MADALINA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER

10 600053611 LOSCHIAVO CHIARA TRILLI DANCE ASD
11 220175904 RANZATO SHARON HOBBY DANCE CENTER
12 600160072 GARAU ELEONORA A.S.D. ALESSANDRA CELESTIAL DANCE
13 220383046 MAZZA MARTINA DANCEOZIERI ACADEMY
14 600036032 GALLETTI ELISA THE BEST DANCE
15 220272371 PARISI FABIANA C.D.S.D. HAPPY DANCING
16 600089426 VARAMO MARTA ARTEDANZA CALABRIA
17 600113497 MINOTTI MARIKA MARTINA TRILLI DANCE ASD
18 600196717 BONANNI LUCREZIA FLAMINIA STREET DANCE
19 600113498 DE SENA ILENIA TRILLI DANCE ASD
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